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Rähnide Nädalamängud 2022
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kolmapäevak
2. Karujärve nädalamäng 24A
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Musumänniku
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kolmapäevak
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11.
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14.
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16.
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17.
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paaris

18.
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19.
Kudjape -
Liikudes

Tervemaks

20.
Karujärve

24A

Sum

1 Taavi Kruut 46 73 119

 Naised (avatakse kui 4+
mängijat)

                    

1 Maret Ignatovitš 88 109 94 88 111 110 95 106 92 113 1006

2 Jane Kand 87 88 98 97 82 92 544

3 Birgit Turk 99 81 119 116 95 109 619

4 Ege Sepp 89 86 96 102 373

5 Kerli Lõoke 116 106 101 99 422

6 Helina Ehanurm 90 88 112 290

7 Kristiina Maria Lõoke 100 115 99 314

8 Katrina Keerd 142 97 97 336

9 Gete Kasin 105 88 193

10 Meriliis Varilepp 83 95 178

11 Carmen Verhovitš 98 104 202

12 Egne Kasin 114 115 229

13 Ulla Volke 102 102

14 Liina Solotarjeva 35 35

15 Piret Zoova 96 96

16 Diana Kasesalu 99 99

17 Taimi Arnus 162 162

18 Minna Raun 137 137

 Algajad                     

1 Erik Ignatovits 82 81 75 82 71 78 94 96 72 78 80 74 87 1050

2 Andri Kasela 72 70 90 85 78 103 102 78 79 90 79 89 1015

3 Maret Ignatovitš 88 109 94 88 111 110 95 106 92 113 1006

4 Markus Treirat 82 84 82 75 93 71 86 78 651

5 Allan Mägi 78 80 63 81 119 91 86 82 680

6 Vahur Poopuu 84 94 132 84 82 90 78 82 726

7 Markus Leppik 97 72 100 99 137 109 100 102 816

8 Jane Kand 87 88 98 97 82 92 544

9 Andres Jõelaid 91 102 116 117 92 109 627

10 Raimond Nau 71 86 83 82 92 414

11 Elikar Uussaar 73 87 103 93 88 444

12 Kristjan Kaljulaid 87 109 107 83 94 480

13 Ege Sepp 89 86 96 102 373

14 Kerli Lõoke 116 106 101 99 422

15 Karel Truumure 96 81 95 91 363

16 Jakob Jürviste 105 102 109 105 421

17 Mart Vahter 82 79 82 243

18 Nöx 99 101 86 286

19 Janis Leppik 90 88 101 279

20 Erik Ignatovits, Valeerik Ignatovitš 78 74 152

21 Keit Vallimaa 73 90 163

22 Markus Leppik, Meelis Leppik 78 78 156

23 Martin Lahtein 75 93 168

24 Kaidar Tilk 123 84 207

25 Sven Piik 125 84 209

26 Kert Siiner 89 89 178

27 Meelis Leppik 88 92 180

28 Andu Truumure 101 89 190

29 Arno Kosk 104 102 206

30 Siim Sepp 78 130 208

31 Kennert Amberg, Oskar Kitt 71 71

32 Oliver Moring, Maret Ignatovitš 73 73

32 Oskar Noor, Liina Pärn 73 73

32 Sander Armus, Kristiina Maria Lõoke 73 73

32 Kaidar Tilk, Gunnar Paiste 73 73

36 Raido Mägi, Maanus Torri 74 74

37 Meelis Ellik, Karel Truumure 75 75

38 Kasin+Kasin=väga kasin 76 76

39 Sten Suuster 74 74

40 Rene Jalak, Ott Ventsel 77 77

40 Vahur Poopuu, Ervin Lember 77 77

42 Mikk Ventsel, Martin Nelis 78 78

43 Kevin Grass 91 91

44 Katrina Keerd, Sven Piik 79 79

45 Saimon Mooondu 76 76

46 Jürgen Leppik, Janis Leppik 71 71

47 Kairi Raamat, Alo Väli 81 81

48 Rauno Rüütel 84 84

49 Markkus Keel 81 81

50 Janis Leppik, Andres Jõelaid 85 85

50 Jako Haikara -Urmas Jäe 85 85

52 Hardi Kiviselg 82 82

53 Cristo Prostang, Tauri Prostang 76 76

54 Maret Ignatovitš, Malle Leppik 86 86

54 Karl-Thomas Sepp 86 86

56 Aiko Suuster 88 88

57 Andre Stern, Silvia Veermäe 91 91

58 Lauri Lember 92 92

59 Robin Oopkaup 89 89

60 Malle Leppik, Meelis Leppik 93 93

60 Maria Trave, Pirit Õun 93 93

62 Urmas Jäe 71 71

63 Saamuel Treirat 90 90

64 Markus Leppik, Tauri Prostang 94 94

65 Karl Ra 93 93

66 Mark Sander salk 100 100

67 Joonas Püüding 112 112
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68 Tauri Prostang 92 92

69 Malle Leppik 111 111

70 Kris Kristofer Burk 137 137

 Harrastajad                     

1 Kermo Ehanurm 78 78 73 80 72 72 123 93 95 77 68 77 72 74 79 1211

2 Valeerik Ignatovitš 82 80 79 84 80 75 85 87 77 77 85 72 78 1041

3 Erik Ignatovits 82 81 75 82 71 78 94 96 72 78 80 74 87 1050

4 Mart Aru 75 73 79 63 87 77 95 76 71 82 85 81 87 1031

5 Andri Kasela 72 70 90 85 78 103 102 78 79 90 79 89 1015

6 Mihkel Villsaar 72 70 72 58 72 65 114 84 65 672

7 Daniel Kelder 79 74 61 62 68 70 108 95 75 692

8 John Kaju 77 65 94 92 73 66 79 71 80 697

9 Ivar Turja 89 71 63 81 128 97 87 68 70 754

10 Ülar Jürviste 75 63 74 77 79 73 83 88 612

11 Oliver Moring 75 74 76 80 35 78 72 81 571

12 Markus Treirat 82 84 82 75 93 71 86 78 651

13 Allan Mägi 78 80 63 81 119 91 86 82 680

14 Mikk Sepp 91 80 83 57 128 75 87 81 682

15 Vahur Poopuu 84 94 132 84 82 90 78 82 726

16 kaspar üpraus 85 82 79 100 80 72 75 139 712

17 Mihkel Kõrgesaar 77 72 59 66 86 75 75 510

18 Rauno Paju 81 76 109 95 87 73 521

19 Uku Volke 80 63 122 92 92 78 527

20 Karel Jalg 79 121 91 92 77 87 547

21 Martin Lonn 75 78 67 80 84 79 463

22 Maario Viherpuu 74 79 62 66 112 393

23 Alar Erin-Uussaar 67 73 68 88 85 381

24 eero grahv 72 101 84 71 86 414

25 Sander Lember 100 73 70 82 325

26 Mihkel Põder 81 59 74 86 300

27 Kristjan Treirat 76 78 98 82 334

28 Madis Turk 78 70 78 84 310

29 Rene Mägi, Mihkel Põder 67 65 66 198

30 Jürgen-Mark Heinmets 67 93 80 240

31 Mark Toomsalu 75 85 81 241

32 Oliver Valk 76 60 75 211

33 Andrus Nõukas 77 83 107 267

34 Renaldo Rahnik 72 70 142

35 Erik Ignatovits, Valeerik Ignatovitš 78 74 152

36 Antti Adoson 72 82 154

36 Jan-Erik Vahter 75 79 154

38 sulavi pruul 57 73 130

39 Andrus Naulainen 93 83 176

40 Taavi Kruut 46 73 119

41 Keijo Õunpuu 78 82 160

42 Kristjan Kaasik 80 84 164

43 Gunnar Paiste 116 86 202

44 Martin Lahtein 75 93 168

45 Algis Kalapüüdja 83 89 172

46 Richard Tamsalu 126 94 220

47 Üllar Uussaar 101 86 187

48 Kaidar Tilk 123 84 207

49 Andres Paju 93 91 184

50 Kenert Raun 84 82 166

51 Kerdo Jakunin, Ivar Indrek Himmist 65 65

52 Jürgen Leppik, Taavi Kruut 66 66

53 Maksim Losnikov, Mihkel Villsaar 67 67

54 Jaanar Vares, Jane Kand 68 68

54 Cristo Prostang, Karl-Thomas Sepp 68 68

56 Andres Ramst, Eero Grahv 69 69

56 Markus Treirat, Robert Roost 69 69

56 Sometimes win always lose 69 69

59 Robert Roost, Markus Treirat 70 70

60 Rando Pesukov, Kermo Ehanurm 71 71

61 Lauri Ool 72 72

62 Rauno Paju, Miikael Danieljants 62 62

63 Ahti Murd, Kevin Lehtjõe 72 72

63 Daniel Kelder, Ken Pihlas 72 72

65 Ulvar Aarn 70 70

66 Robin Ivanov, Rainer Ivanov 73 73

66 Andrus Nõukas, Karl Jakob Toplaan 73 73

68 Kaspar Väli 71 71

69 Sanders Lembers, Rasmus Berens 74 74

70 Maksim Losnikov 87 87

71 Tanel Lipp, Ringo Ootsing 74 74

71 Allan Mägi, kaspar üpraus 74 74

71 Marek Udeküll, Jass Saarkoppel 74 74

74 Karel Jalg, Kristjan Kaljulaid 75 75

75 Meelis Ellik, Kenert Raun 67 67

76 karli allik 73 73

77 Tanel Kalapüüdja, eero grahv 67 67

78 Elikar Uussaar, Jaagup Rüütel 77 77

79 Dmitri Borovkov 79 79

79 Joosep Haug 79 79

81 Mark Kristjan Pitk 57 57

82 Karl Hallik 76 76

83 Kaido Kaljend 77 77

84 Jaagup Rüütel 82 82

85 Alo Väli 79 79

86 Raido Mägi 83 83

87 Markus Aava 80 80

88 Ahti Murd 85 85
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89 Tjorn Treu 82 82

90 Janno Pannel 87 87

90 Sanders Lembers 87 87

92 Randel Sepp 21 21

93 Rasmus Berens 89 89

94 Sander Armus 123 123

95 Ringo Ootsing 90 90

96 Signe Kurvits 72 72

97 Kerdo Jakunin 96 96

98 Janek Lember 128 128

99 Mart Targem 154 154

100 Rando Pesukov 76 74 61 69 77 168 DNS

 Edasijõudnud                     

1 Ronald Paju 71 61 70 63 68 63 64 106 79 84 61 68 67 61 75 70 1131

2 Jaanar Vares 72 73 65 56 68 71 110 87 83 71 63 70 64 69 70 1092

3 Ragnar Adamson 71 73 74 58 68 70 74 118 87 90 74 74 71 75 1077

4 Jürgen Leppik 60 70 68 79 83 73 71 70 77 69 75 795

5 Ragnar Lall 78 73 60 87 83 71 71 72 82 79 756

6 Mihkel Villsaar 72 70 72 58 72 65 114 84 65 672

7 Daniel Kelder 79 74 61 62 68 70 108 95 75 692

8 Ivar Turja 89 71 63 81 128 97 87 68 70 754

9 Karl Kastein 68 76 85 67 72 79 70 73 590

10 Peeter Kasin 71 72 74 88 83 76 83 82 629

11 Joosep Praks 78 73 61 78 128 86 88 78 670

12 Robert Roost 69 65 66 64 75 66 68 473

13 Meelis Ellik 63 64 67 67 68 67 65 461

14 Andres Ramst 82 74 74 75 67 69 75 516

15 Mihkel Kõrgesaar 77 72 59 66 86 75 75 510

16 Karl Jakob Toplaan 73 79 55 73 111 81 75 547

17 Oleg Tsernobrovkin 76 66 68 64 84 69 427

18 Rene Mägi 54 115 84 74 74 78 479

19 Rauno Paju 81 76 109 95 87 73 521

20 Kusti Aasaväli 68 81 69 67 67 352

21 Ivar Indrek Himmist 70 55 67 88 68 348

22 Marek Udeküll 74 71 77 70 80 372

23 Maario Viherpuu 74 79 62 66 112 393

24 Alar Erin-Uussaar 67 73 68 88 85 381

25 Kennert Amberg 71 69 75 53 268

26 Janar Oks 75 64 70 87 296

27 Sander Lember 100 73 70 82 325

28 Mihkel Põder 81 59 74 86 300

29 Rene Mägi, Mihkel Põder 67 65 66 198

30 Jürgen-Mark Heinmets 67 93 80 240

31 Oliver Valk 76 60 75 211

32 Kairo Antsaar 76 123 94 293

33 Urmo Saar 55 240 67 362

34 Indrek Kuris, Ronald Paju 57 60 117

35 Kusti Aasaväli, Kristjan Allemann 63 58 121

36 Kristjan Allemann 65 70 135

37 Tanel Kalapüüdja 76 91 167

38 Keijo Õunpuu 78 82 160

39 Kristi Unt, Holger Part 61 61

39 Martin Sepp, Sander Sepp 61 61

41 Martin Sepp 59 59

42 Andres Ramst, Jürgen-Mark Heinmets 58 58

43 Marek Udeküll, Jürgen-Mark Heinmets 69 69

44 Jaanar Vares, Mart Aru 70 70

45 Priit Zoova 69 69

46 Indrek Kuris 72 72

46 Oleg Tsernobrovkin, Sander Lember 72 72

48 Karl Kastein, Ivar Turja 64 64

49 Ragnar Adamson, Karl Jakob Toplaan 67 67

50 Raigo Rahu 76 76

51 Robert Tarenõmm 74 74

52 Ron Robert Pärg 68 68

53 Erki Välinurm 79 79
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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